CONTRACTOR will provide its own insurance coverage as to all types of 

insurance not provided for in the program and relevant to the Project in amounts of coverage and by carriers approved by the 

OWNER. 

Article 5 - Bonding 

If the amount of original award of the Contract exceeds TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($25,000.00), the CONTRACTOR shall furnish to the OWNER a Payment Bond (Material and Labor).  CONTRACTOR 

shall also provide a Faithful Performance Bond.  Both Bonds shall be for 100% of the Contract Amount and contain the  

2010069  / 10369493 / 191109 

2010070  / 10369527 / 191107